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The following information will link you to the appropriate section of the Washington Legislative Website 
(www.leg.wa.gov). If you click on the e-mail address you can instantly send your Senator a message and it will 
automatically “cc” the AGC Legislative Office.  
 

Name E-Mail District Party Phone 

Sen. Jan Angel jan.angel@leg.wa.gov 26 R 360/786-7650 

Sen. Barbara Bailey barbara.bailey@leg.wa.gov  10 R 360/786-7618 

Sen. Michael 

Baumgartner  

michael.baumgartner@leg.wa.gov  6 R 360/786-7610 

Sen. Randi Becker  randi.becker@leg.wa.gov  2 R 360/786-7602 

Sen. Andy Billig andy.billig@leg.wa.gov  3 D 360/786-7604 

Sen. John Braun  john.braun@leg.wa.gov  20 R 360/786-7638 

Sen. Sharon Brown  sharon.brown@leg.wa.gov  8 R 360/786-7614 

Sen. Reuven Carlyle reuven.carlyle@leg.wa.gov 36 D 360/786-7670 

Sen. Maralyn Chase maralyn.chase@leg.wa.gov  32 D 360/786-7662 

Sen. Annette Cleveland annette.cleveland@leg.wa.gov  49 D 360/786-7696 

Sen. Steve Conway  steve.conway@leg.wa.gov  29 D 360/786-7656 

Sen. Jeannie Darneille jeannie.darneille@leg.wa.gov  27 D 360/786-7652 

Sen. Doug Ericksen  doug.ericksen@leg.wa.gov  42 R 360/786-7682 

Sen. Joe Fain joe.fain@leg.wa.gov  47 R 360/786-7692 

Sen. Phil Fortunato phil.fortunato@leg.wa.gov  31 R 360/786-7660 

Sen. David Frockt  david.frockt@leg.wa.gov  46 D 360/786-7690 

Sen. Bob Hasegawa bob.hasegawa@leg.wa.gov 11 D 360/786-7616 

Sen. Brad Hawkins brad.hawkins@leg.wa.gov 12 R 360/786-7622 

Sen. Steve Hobbs  steve.hobbs@leg.wa.gov  44 D 360/786-7686 

Sen. Jim Honeyford  jim.honeyford@leg.wa.gov  15 R 360/786-7684 
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Sen. Sam Hunt sam.hunt@leg.wa.gov 22 D 330/786-7642 

Sen. Karen Keiser karen.keiser@leg.wa.gov  33 D 360/786-7664 

Sen. Curtis King  curtis.king@leg.wa.gov  14 R 360/786-7626 

Sen. Patty Kuderer kuderer.patty@leg.wa.gov 48 D 360/786-7694 

Sen. Marko Liias marko.liias@leg.wa.gov 21 D 360/786-7972 

Sen. John McCoy john.mccoy@leg.wa.gov 38 D 360/786-7674 

Sen. Mark Miloscia  mark.miloscia@leg.wa.gov  30 R 360/786-7658 

Sen. Mark Mullet mark.mullet@leg.wa.gov  5 D 360/786-7608 

Sen. Sharon Nelson sharon.nelson@leg.wa.gov  34 D 360/786-7667 

Sen. Steve O’Ban steve.oban@leg.wa.gov 28 R 360/786-7654 

Sen. Mike Padden  mike.padden@leg.wa.gov  4 R 360/786-7606 

Sen. Guy Palumbo guy.palumbo@leg.wa.gov 1 D 360/786-7600 

Sen. Kirk Pearson  kirk.pearson@leg.wa.gov  39 R 360/786-7676 

Sen. Jamie Pedersen jamie.pedersen@leg.wa.gov 43 D 360/786-7628 

Sen. Kevin Ranker  kevin.ranker@leg.wa.gov  40 D 360/786-7678 

Sen. Ann Rivers  ann.rivers@leg.wa.gov  18 R 360/786-7634 

Sen. Christine Rolfes christine.rolfes@leg.wa.gov  23 D 360/786-7644 

Sen. Dino Rossi dino.rossi@leg.wa.gov  45 R 360/786-7672 

Sen. Rebecca Saldana rebecca.saldana@leg.wa.gov 37 D 360/786-7688 

Sen. Mark Schoesler mark.schoesler@leg.wa.gov  9 R 360/786-7620 

Sen. Tim Sheldon  tim.sheldon@leg.wa.gov  35 D 360/786-7668 

Sen. Shelly Short shelly.short@leg.wa.gov 7 R 360/786-7612 

Sen. Dean Takko dean.takko@leg.wa.gov 19 D 360/786-7636 

Sen. Kevin Van De Wege kevin.vandewage@leg.wa.gov  24 D 360/786-7646 

Sen. Maureen Walsh maureen.walsh@leg.wa.gov 16 R 360/786-7630 
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Sen. Judy Warnick  judy.warnick@leg.wa.gov  13 R 360/786-7624 

Sen. Lisa Wellman lisa.wellman@leg.wa.gov 41 D 360/786-7641 

Sen. Lynda Wilson  lynda.wilson@leg.wa.gov 17 R 360/786-7632 

Sen. Hans Zeiger hans.zeiger@leg.wa.gov 25 R 360/786-7648 

Mailing Address:  
Senator Fill in the name of the Legislator  
Washington State Senate  
PO Box 404_ _ (Plus the Senator's District Number)  
Olympia, WA 98504-04_ _ (Plus the Senator's District Number) 
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